
 
 

Name:___________________________ No___________ Phone: ___________________ 
 
Pick up date: ______________________________Friday 22nd December last pick up 

 

 

Geobay Traditional Leg Ham on the Bone 

Our very own smoked Ham, cooked on site and 

100% local WA Pork 

Carve and serve or add own glaze & bake 

 

6-11kg 

 

$19.50/kg 

 

 

 

Princi Traditional Leg Ham on the Bone 

 

Princi ½ Traditional Leg Hock end 

 

Princi ½ Traditional Leg round end 

 

 

 

7-11kg 

 

4-5kg 

 

4-5kg 

 

$19.50/kg 

 

 

 

Princi ½ Champagne Leg Ham 
 

Partially boned, full flavour 

Cooked hanging  for a rounder shape 

 

 

4 -5kg 

 

 

$19.90/kg 

 

 

 

 

Rolled Roast Pork 

 

Our Local (WA) free range product 

 

 

Rolled Roast Pork with Seasoning 

Sage & Onion seasoning 

Geobay Gluten Free seasoning 
 

 

 

2-6kg 

 

 

 

$18.90/kg 

 

 

 

 

$19.90/kg 

 

 

 

Turkey 

Turkey  

Turkey Breast 

Turkey Breast – Sage & Onion seasoning 

Turkey Breast – Geobay seasoning 

Turducken  
 

 

4 – 10kg 

App 2kg 

 

 

App 7kg 

 

$14.95/kg 

$27.95/kg 

$28.95/kg 

 

$28.95/kg 

 

Additional  

orders 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY FRIDAY 15/12/23 


