ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY FRIDAY 15/12/23

	ONDERO NEED TO BE IN BITTRIDAT 19			-
	Geobay Traditional Leg Ham on the Bone Our very own smoked Ham, cooked on site and	6-11kg	\$19.50/kg	
	100% local WA Pork			
	Carve and serve or add own glaze & bake			
	Princi Traditional Leg Ham on the Bone	7-11kg	\$19.50/kg	
	Princi ½ Traditional Leg Hock end	4-5kg		
	Princi ½ Traditional Leg round end	4-5kg		
	Princi ½ Champagne Leg Ham	4 -5kg	\$19.90/kg	
	Partially boned, full flavour Cooked hanging for a rounder shape			
	Rolled Roast Pork			
	Our Local (WA) free range product	2-6kg	\$18.90/kg	
	Rolled Roast Pork with Seasoning Sage & Onion seasoning			
	Geobay Gluten Free seasoning		\$19.90/kg	
	Turkey Turkey	4 – 10kg	\$14.95/kg	
	Turkey Breast Turkey Breast – Sage & Onion seasoning	App 2kg	\$27.95/kg \$28.95/kg	
	Turkey Breast – Geobay seasoning Turducken	App 7kg	\$28.95/kg	
Additional orders				

Name:	No	Phone:	
Pick up date:	F	Friday 22 nd December last	t pick up